
Below is a list of course providers that have at least two courses approved in the state of Vermont. It is 
your responsibility to contact the course providers to find out what courses are approved and when they 
are given. 
 
Any provider in green has been approved to give the mandatory course and/or the pre-licensing course in 
addition to the regular continuing education courses. 
 
CE Provider     Phone Number  Web site                                 
 
At Your Pace Online    877-724-6150  www.ayporealestate.com 
Cooke Real Estate School   800-943-9993  www.cookeVT.com 
Quality Workshops    802-497-1108    www.qualityworkshops.com    
Randy Mayhew School of Real Estate   802-291-0388   www.randymayhew.com 
Thomas Heilmann/Heilmann, Ekman & Associates 802-864-4555 
Vermont Realtors     802-229-0513   www.vermontrealtors.com 
Workshops for Modern Real Estate   603-352-7884   www.barnott.com 
 
 
American Ground Water Trust   603- 228-5444  www.agwt.org 
American Society of Farm Managers   303- 692-1222  www.asfmra.org 
Brooks Real Estate Services   603-537-1144   brooksrealestatenh.com 
Career Webschool     770-919-9191  www.careerwebschool.com 
Continuing Ed Express     866-415-8521   www.continuingedexpress.com 
Cornerstone Institute    877-899-2283  www.cornerstoneinstitute.net 
Council on Residential Specialists (CRS)   800-462-8841  www.crs.com 
Edmund & Wheeler Consulting Services   603-444-0020   www.sections1031.com 
McKissock      814-723-6979   www.mckissock.com 
New England Real Estate Network   800-849-4039  www.neren.com 
New Hampshire Association of Realtors   603-225-5549   www.nhar.org 
Northwestern Vermont Board of Realtors   802-862-6407   www.nvbr.com 
Servpro Industries     615-451-0200   www.servpro.com 
Sterling Education Services, Inc.   715- 855-0495  www.sterlingeducation.com 
The CE Shop      888-827-0777   www.theceshop.com 
Workshops for Modern Real Estate   603-352-7884   www.barnott.com 
Yerhot Environmental Solutions    603-742-0055   www.yerhotenvironmentalsolutions.com 
360Training.com     512-539-2705   www.360training.com 
 
 
 
  
 
 


